Under 10 & 11 Program

2019




Under 10 & 11 Schedule

Date
29-May
5-Jun
12-Jun
19-Jun
26-Jun
3-Jul
10-Jul
17-Jul
24-Jul
31-Jul

Field
Somerton Park
Somerton Park
Richcraft
Somerton Park
Somerton Park
Somerton Park
Richcraft
Somerton Park
Somerton Park
Somerton Park

2A
Orange
Orange
Neon Blue
Neon Blue
Maroon
Orange
Orange
Orange
Neon Blue
Orange

2B

Forest Green
Neon Blue
Forest Green
Maroon
Forest Green
Maroon
Forest Green
Neon Blue
Forest Green
Forest Green

3A

Neon Blue
Maroon
Orange
Orange
Orange
Neon Blue
Neon Blue
Maroon
Orange
Neon Blue

3B

Maroon
Forest Green
Maroon
Forest Green
Neon Blue
Forest Green
Maroon
Forest Green
Maroon
Maroon

» Please see field layouts for exact field position (next 2 slides)




Somerton Park Layout
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Richcraft Layout
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Drills & Game Details

Date
29-May
5-Jun
12-Jun
19-Jun
26-Jun
3-Jul
10-Jul
17-Jul
24-Jul
31-Jul

Field
Somerton Park
Somerton Park
Richcraft
Somerton Park
Somerton Park
Somerton Park
Richcraft
Somerton Park
Somerton Park
Somerton Park

Drills
6:00pm - 6:40pm
6:00pm - 6:40pm

6:00pm - 6:40pm
6:00pm - 6:40pm
6:00pm - 6:40pm

6:00pm - 6:40pm
6:00pm - 6:40pm

Game

6:40pm - 7:00pm
6:40pm - 7:00pm
6:00pm - 7:00pm
6:40pm - 7:00pm
6:40pm - 7:00pm
6:40pm - 7:00pm
6:00pm - 7:00pm
6:40pm - 7:00pm
6:40pm - 7:00pm
6:00pm - 7:00pm




9 -v-9 game

« Use the full field

« Team plays against the other team on their field (see schedule)
» Coaches select a starting 9 players

* The remaining players are substitutes

« Coaches may substitute players in and out of the game as needed ie like
hockey changes

» Coaches please try to ensure equal game time
 Try to switch goalkeeper throughout the game

* There will be referees for the 3 full length games, in the other games the
coaches or a parent acts as the referee







